LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022172
USED LED BRANDS
C
O
S
M
O
 R

)
IN
G
R
O
U
N
D
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
XX : Lens Angle
RGB CONSTANT VOLTAGE
RGBW(A) CONSTANT VOLTAGE
RGB ALL IN ONE
RGBW(A) ALL IN ONE
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
15-03-25-18-XX-H-RGB 23W 25W
15-03-35-18-XX-H-RGB 32W 35W
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
15-03-22-18-XX-H-RGBW(A) 20W 22W
15-03-29-18-XX-H-RGBW(A) 26W 29W
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
15-03-25-18-XX-D-RGB 23W 25W
15-03-35-18-XX-D-RGB 32W 35W
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER
15-03-25-18-XX-D-RGBW(A) 23W 25W
15-03-35-18-XX-D-RGBW(A) 32W 35W
173LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 2022
EN 60598  |  IK09  |  IP67  |
INGROUND
Embedded Box